COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC

(MAXIMLIM CAPACITY)

amenddiand Regulations

NUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATION

No: 448630

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This carificate i3 issued for the above site{s) only and is not trensferable
and shouid be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW B28 — 01/11
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

JUL 2 3 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Kathleen Dougherty, Administrator
Washington Manor Personal Care Home, LLC
P.0O. Box 1935, 320 South Washington Street
Butler, Pennsylvania 16003

Dear Ms. Dougherty:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
June 15, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

o

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




_ VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL GARE HOMES « £6 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

PCH Name: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLG Liconss Number: 448830
Address; 320 & WASHINGTON ST POB 1835, BUTLER, PA 16003 Gounty: Butior
Administrator: Katfleen Daughtery Reglon: WEST

Legal Entity Namo: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC

Lagal Entity Addrese: 320 SOUTH WASHINGTON STREET, BUTLER, PA 16003

Gortiffoata(s) of Qecupancy

C-2LP
Q772411685
L&l

Staffing Hours

Realdent Support: 24 Total Daily Staff; 48 Walklng Stafr; 36
‘typa of Inspectlon; Full BHA Dooket Number: N/A Notice: Unannouncad

Reason(s) for inepection(s)
Ranewal

On-Site Inapoctione Dates and Dapariment Represantativas On.Site
08/15/2012: Ropon, Dennis; Flinner-Alman, Lisa

Off-8ite Ingpection Dates and Inspactors, It Applicaple S
RECEIVED
JUN 29 2012

Western Field Office
Adult Residential Licensing

Other Detalla
Parilal or Full Triggera: N/A Random Indioatera: N/A
Resident Demographic Data as of inspeotion Dates
Licensad Capavity: 25 Number of Resitonts who:

Number of Residents Servad: 24
Securad Damentla Care Unit In Home: No

Araa:
Secured Demantia Unit Capacity, if Applicable:




Page 2 of 12

ViIGTaTaw TR o 43653 - DRATEISTTS TTGHoR, Denis
FEH Nagne: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC RECE

1, REGULATION 55 Pa.Codo §2600 v
2600.28(a) - The horme shall establish and implement a qualty manggement plan,

1

L Y

Ul 9 0P

2s. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION

The home did not condugt a uality management review in 2011. e eld Qficg et
AGmTHesdantal Liconsing

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Attch pages 8 oactssary. Remewber thin you must sign end dnte sny sinched puges.)
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Repout Viclakion: No Date{s) of Pravicus Violstion{e}:

Sipnature of Legnd Em‘i‘ty Represantaiive
[(Hequjred on EVERY Puge) 2{.% ) Q;,_,?g Ié

Printed Name snd Titls of Lagal Entity Represontative oate
{Requsrad on FVERY Paas) Kutthfeem Do ;{7»4 2Tay Aobngictoatid L2720

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW TH!S LINE
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Violation Report 440853 « 08/15/2012 - Ropon, Donma

1 REGULATION 53 Pa.Code 82800 — -y
280051 - Crimingl history chacks and hiring policies ehall ba In accopdanca with the Okler Adult Protective Services Act
(OAPSA) (85 P.5. §§ 10226.101+10226.5102) and 6 Pa.Coda Chaptar 15 {relating to protective services for ojdar agulls),

v

2a, DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Direst care stalf person A, hived 12/13/11, does not have a criminal history background d%,ewm P Bhice

Direct care staff parson B, hired 8/22/11, does not have a crimined history background clentanna oAt °eng

PCH Name: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSCINAL CARE HOME LLC ) o ™ £
F i xS ' e

ing

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Attach puges a5 necessacy. Resembet that you rrust sign and date say sdiached pages.)
Incdiice staps (o coiras! tha violalion caseribad abave ond slepa fo prevert & simlior viokatin from oocurring sgai, ¥ atapiz cannot be compistedd
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Qo . o { Applr er P ww?e,,//o

Signatura of Legal Entity Repressritative -
(Required QN EVERY Page) K L

Pritted Name anid Titke of Legal Entity Representative

o o Oripially fae] e torad !
onuredon EVERYRRS) )¢ -4k o, Doy adhesty, Advoitiatod | 04 2Tl L2 P05

i

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!
The abiove plan of coreciion Is approved o3 of -76?—-.;-@%%— Plan of comection Implementation status as of 75~ 42
)

B Fully implamented .
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page § or s

Glolation Hapork 44003 - 06/ 1512012 - Ropon, Danria
PCH Nate: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC Inlmrla

1, REGULATION 56 Pa.Cotle §2600 ikt

2600,52 - Hiring, retantion and utiization of staff parsons shall be in sooprdance with the Oiter Adult Poteciive Setvices
Act (35 P.5. §§ 10225.101-10225.8102) and & Pa.Code Chapier 18 (rekating to protective services for older gd;g@? A
othet applicabla regutations. i £l

2s, DPESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION .
Divect care siaff parson A. hired 1211311, does nal have a criminal history hackgroynd SRR SisRed.

Diract oura slaff parson B, hired 8122111, does not have & criminal history Wnd chearance completed.

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POG) (ARsch pages ks heeossary. Rameimber Ut you saust sign and date sny attached pages.)
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petmied Nams and Titia of Laga) Enttly Reprasantative oL’ oute
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DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!
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Prpd 50712

SIAtoN Repo S Ba1 52012 ~ ROPOH,
PCH Hame: WASHINGTON PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC

1. REQULATION 58 Pe.Cotle 42800
2600.05 - Furniwe and equipment tuat ba [ good repair, clean and free of hazasds,

ettty

72, DESCRIPTION OF VIDLATION
The left armrest of the sofa i tha sioom i tom exposing the foam curhion.

2, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POG) (Attirch pagss a8 peotarity- Remopaber bt o st 320 sand date sny sttached pages.)
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Adult iHesideniial Licensing

Repest Vioation: No Date(s) of Previous Violatian(x):
Siprature of Legal Entity Representstive |
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Printad Name and Tithe of Legsl Entity Ropreaentativa [
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£t K lecua d
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HEIE D WH 35

an Repart, 44853 ~ 08 < Ropon, Lenni
PCH Name: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC

1. REGULATION 55 Ba.Code §25W
2600.132(d) - Resitants ghall be able to evacuata the sntire buliding to & publio thenoughtare, orte @ fye-sale A3

deaignatedkwnmvﬂmk\ﬁwpastyearbyaﬁm gafoty expart within the period of ima epecmdhwrmmlnﬁwpm
yearbyaﬂfesafetvaxpan.

20, PEBCRIPTION OF VIOLATION b b | V-
The fire safety expart specified a safe avacuation iime of 2 minutes and 30 ssconds. The home’s fire doil
axceedad tha spatified safe evacuation time ae folows: _ -

31012 ~ 2 minutes and 44 setonds. _ )

49/12 - 3 minutes and 4 gasonds, '

4124112 - 3 mimites and 22 setonds, , _

5/8/42 - 3 mintes and 54 seconds. _ Western Flald Office
T i R LR leTRa I L Vet (€ 1ledige 8

2. PLAN OF CORRECTION (FOG) (Atnch peges as nocessary. Remember thal you mast g0 AR date g0y atiached paget.}
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Repeat Viclaton: No Dute(s) of Previoua Violationis):

Signature of Legsl Entity Roprescntitlve

|Required on EVERY Pacel 77 Ao ,9@?@7#,
printed Name and Title of Lopat Entity Reptesontative =
{Raguired on EVERY Paxd)
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CENT 1 Wy s
T -

TS G TET0TZ  Ropon, Dais
HINGTON MANOR PERSONAL QARE HOME LLG

PCH Hame: WAS

1. REGULATION 85 Pa.Codo §2600 '
2800.141(a){2) - Tha maticel evaluation must jeokide the fohowing: (1) through (10)

2za. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Resldent #2's initia) medical evsluation, dated 11/3/11, doss nof inciide a mobitity assessment.

3. PLAN OF GORRECTION (POG) (Anach pages 1S uECEssan’ Fsmapmbet thatyou st 2iga =d dato sqy atizshed pager)
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PEGS B8 OT T4

VisTolion FEpor: 4557~ (LTIB/E0TZ - Ropon, Denme
FCH Nama: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME UG

4, REGULATION 55 Pa.Cota §2500 . . .
2800,'183{b)vPrescrlpiinnmadicaﬁom,0TGmMns,Cmmmmwkﬂﬁhmmwmﬁm%
tocked. This Intludes modications aixd sytinges kept In the resldent's room.

za. DESCRIFTION OF VIOLATION. | :

On 6/15/12 at approximately 9:45 a.m. the medicstion administration reom wes unsttandad and unlocked with
the medication cast and & refrigarator with raskient medications acoessibla td residents, inctuding but not
limited to resident #1, #2 and #3 In the homae, )

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Attach pages w3 nocosmry, Recwber Ut You taiit 150 and date any attached pager.)
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Fage ¥ 9114

FVioliton Re 201

PCH Name: WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL GARE HOME LLC

1. REGULATION 65 Pa.Code §2600
2800.185(a) - The hama shall develop and impiament procedures fut the safe storage, aoockss, securily, dstribution and

use of medications snd madical stliipment by tralnod elaff persons. ) Sy sed AW
T8 ey ket vz d L
22, DESCRIPTION OF VIGLATION '

Reskient #4's PRN medications are not in the home aveailable for atministration as follewa:
Milk of Mag 30m! al bediime as needed. ;
Nitrostal ,4myg dissoive 1 tab sublingual s needed every five- mirmtes,
Zotpidem Smy 1+ tab by mouth at bedtime a8 needed,

Wertern Fiekd Office

&, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Afisch pages samecestary. Raatvsber thet you must ign snd e sty atached pighlJ1esidontial Liconsi
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Lu ont -

PCH Hamp; WASHINGTON MANOR PERSONAL CARE HOME LLC
4, REGULATION 85 Pa.Coda §2600
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